28 February, 2020

FORM 50 SUSPENSION

THE LISTED CLUBS/PLAYERS ARE SUSPENDED FROM ALL FOOTBALL ACTIVITIES UNTIL THEY HAVE PAID ALL OUTSTANDING MONIES OWED:

From Monday 2"9 July 2018
Gateshead Eagle
Gateshead Eagle
Gateshead Eagle

From Monday 9" July 2018
Dawdon Welfare Park U18s
Gateshead Eagle

From Monday, 16t July 2018
Sunderland 0.35’s

From Monday, 23" July 2018
Trimdon Royal Oaks

From Monday 3"Y December 2018
Gateshead The Stone Trough
Gateshead The Stone Trough
Gateshead The Stone Trough

From Monday, 315t December 2018
Quarrington Hill
Quarrington Hill

From Monday 215t January 2019
Quarrington Hill

From Monday 18t February 2019
Billingham the Lion

From Monday 8™April 2019
Norton Unicorn

From Monday 15t April 2019
Felling Cricket Club

From Monday 22" April 2019
Sunderland Foundation of Light U16s

From Monday 17 June 2019
Washington FC Youth U17s
Washington FC Youth U17s
Washington FC Youth U17s
Washington FC Youth U17s

From Monday 12th August 2019
Washington FC Youth U17s

From Monday 4t November 2019
Easington colliery U18s Milan

Sunderland Redhouse Last Orders
Sunderland Redhouse Last Orders

From Monday 11t November 2019
Dubmire WMC

From Monday 18t November 2019
Dubmire WMC

From Monday 25t November 2019
Ryton Country House

From Monday 9th December 2019
Sunderland University 1st

1

9464134C
9464135C
9464136C

9457181M
9464137M

94652125

9452471M

9586902C
9586904C
9586905C

9644110C
9644132C

9679592C

9711290M

9786434M

9800186C

9817356C

9877067C
9877068C
9877071C
9877072C

9877610M

9957343C
9902207M
9902209M

9966237C

9987800S

9990003C

10014032C

David Kennedy
Christopher Gore
Christopher McGhee

Club Charge
Club Charge

Kevin Hackett

Matthew Hall

Jack Docherty
Ryan McGill
Kevin Wright

Andrew Thompson
Nathan Langley

Liam Quinn

Club charge

Club Charge

Jordan Gilmore

Christian Teasdale

Alex Winship

Kyle Marsden
Taylor Richardson
Jonny Butchart

Club Charge

Luke Falkingham
Dylon Jardin
Stuart Swinney

James Gardiner

Jackson Husband

Frederick Chambers

Adel Ammar

Gateshead & District Sunday League
Gateshead & District Sunday League
Gateshead & District Sunday League

Russell Foster Tyne & Wear League
Gateshewad Sunday League

Chilla Pizza Peterlee & District League

Newcastle Corinthians League
Newcastle Corinthians League
Newcastle Corinthians League

The Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League
The Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League

The Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League

Stockton Sunday League

Stockton Sunday League

Gateshead & District Sunday League

Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League

Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League
Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League
Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League
Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League

Russell Foster Tyne & Wear League

Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League
Sunderland Sunday League
Sunderland Sunday League

The Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League

Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League

Hexham & District League

BUCS Mens League



From Monday 23" December 2019

Sunderland University 2nd 10033661C Soritis Kyriacu BUCS (Mens)

Sunderland University 31 10033664C Moe Myint BUCS (Mens)

From Monday 10t February 2020

Sunderland Oddies 10097687C David Brown Sunderland Sunday League

S’land West End Youth U13 white 10093429C Lucas Buddle Russell foster Tyne & Wear Youth League
From Monday 17t February 2020

Sunderland West End U13 Angelos 10104764C Reece Turnbull Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League
Ushaw Moor Cricket Club 10096787C Scott Nattrass The Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League
From Monday 24th February 2020

Darlington DGSOB 10111327C Alex Grocott Frank Hudson Transport Crook & District League
Darlington DGSOB 10111328C Dominic Ryan Frank Hudson Transport Crook & District League
Hartlepool Causeway Inn 10111522C Connor Dougherty Hartlepool Sunday League

Herrington Colliery Welfare 10108686SOW John Sproston Sunderland Sunday League

Middleton In Teesdale 10118856C Dan Jeffries Darlington Sunday Morning Invitation League
Middleton In Teesdale 10118819C Lewis Robinson Darlington Sunday Morning Invitation League
Middelton In Teesdale 10118804C Jonathan Wheatly Darlington Sunday Morning Invitation League
Ryton Country House 10107317C Michael Oliver Hexham & District SFL League

Ryton Country House 10107318C Jordan Watson Hexham & District SFL League

Ryton Country House 10107319C Kieron Priestley Hexham & District SFL League

S’land West End Yth U13s Whites 10127513S Neil Lamb Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League
From Monday 2"¢ March 2020

Crookhall Beck 10125746C Nathan Clarke The CM Flooring Consett & District League
Crookhall Beck 10125747C Andrew Quinn The CM Flooring Consett & District League
Easington Colliery 10128312c Kyle Middleton Northern League

Easington Colliery Youth U12s whites 10135746C Daniel Ahmed Russell Foster Tyne & Wear Youth League
Sunderland Fulwell Juniors U15s 10138853S Lewis Hutchinson Russell Foster Tyne & Wear League
Sunderland Fulwell Youth U16s 10127318C Jude Percival Durham County U16s Saturday League
Sunderland Oddies 10119169C Adam Sloanes Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland Stella Dons 10125485C Shaun Pickford Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland The Victory Club 10118692C Ben Davis Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland The Victory Club 10118704c Christopher Taylor Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland West end Youth Reserves 10128667C Ryan Baillie Wearside League Ltd

Sunderland West End Youth Reserves 10128670C Tony Barr Wearside League Ltd

Sunderland West End Youth Reserves 10128670C Joseph Hatton Wearside League Ltd

Washington Futsal Club 10124102C Jamie Bettson National Futsal Series

Washington Juniors River Bar 10118116C Carlton Mosindi Sunderland Sunday League

West Auckland The Club 10136685S Gareth McMahon Wear Valley Sunday League

From Monday 9t March 2020

Burnopfield Juniors U16s 10130136S Mason McDonald Northumberland Football League

Burnopfield Juniors U16s 10130129C Ben McKevitt Northumberland Football League

Eaglescliffe Parkwood 10133999C Liam Small Stockton Sunday Football League

Easington Colliery AFC 10142974C Brennan Ball Northern League

Gateshead Redheugh 1957 10140138C Andrew Williams Northern Football Alliance League
Gateshead Redheugh 1957 10140139C Leon Watson Northern Football Alliance League

Hartlepool (Wearside) FC 10150112C Samuel Cook Wearside League Ltd.

Middleton in Teesdale 10137077C Lewis Robinson Darlington Sunday Morning Invitation League
Middleton in Teesdale 10137078C Joseph Saunders Darlington Sunday Morning Invitation League
Middleton in Teesdale 10137079C Ross Croom Darlington Sunday Morning Invitation League
Seaham Town Youth U11s 10127545S0W Stuart Laing Russell Foster Tyne and Wear Youth League
Sedgefield 0.40’s 10139793C John William Shepherd Sunderland & District 0.40’s League
Sedgefield 0.40’s 10139796C Alex Clarkson Sunderland & District 0.40’s League
Stillington the Royal 10135384C Keith Macartney Stockton Sunday League

Sunderland Doxy Lad 10131874S Grant Mitchell Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland Oddies 10137586C Darren George Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland Southwick 10137874C Aaron Croft Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland Southwick 10137875C Brad Foster Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland University 10130738C Mark Mallouk BUCS FUTSAL — Mens League

West Auckland The Club 10136684c Gareth McMahon Wear Valley Sunday League



THE FOLLOWING HAVE PAID ALL OUTSTANDING FINES:

Middleton Rangers U19s
Gateshead Sheriff Hill Three Tuns
Gateshead Sheriff Hill Three Tuns
Gateshead Tudor Rose

Hartlepool College of F.E

Jarrow Greyhound

Darlington FC Youth

Darlington FC Youth

Darlington FC Youth U12 Quakers
Darlington FC Youth U12 Quakers
Darlington FC Youth U12 Quakers
Darlington FC Youth U18s
Darlington FC Youth U18s
Darlington FC Youth U14s Girls
Darlington FC Youth U13s Fleetham
Easington United Youth U16s
Ferryhill Celtic

Gateshead Tudor Rose

H’pool College of Further Education
H’pool College of further Education
Jarrow Greyhounds

Middleton Rangers U19s
Middleton Rangers U19s

Seaton Carew Juniors U16s Tigers
Seaham The Knack

Sunderland Athletic Youth U14s
Sunderland Oddies United
Sunderland Queen Vic

10100894C
10118122C
10118125C
10112387C
9995414S
10113055C
10114500C
10114501C
10120218C
10120219C
10120220C
10114563C
101145665
10115792C
10117503C
10128545S
10130826C
10117632C
10112908S
101129108
10130962C
10131871C
10131875C
10119295C
10112811SOW
10129644C
10132419
10131174C

Kieron Glenning
Brian Allen

Robert Allen

Craig Speight

Ben Weighill
Christopher Wilson
Alexander Tweddle
Simmi Tchabo Tchounga
Lincoln Newall
Charlie Percival
Jacob Penprase
Ross Howell

Stefan Hornsby
Alisha Wright
Lewis Meecham
Jack Phillips

Marco Linhart
Joshua Patten
Connor Hudson
Lewis Cowan
Jordan Little

Jack Barwick

David Smith

Josh Blair

Marc Heydon

Jake Davies

Tony Armstrong
James Bamborough

North Riding Football League

The Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League
The Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League
Gateshead & District Sunday League

North East Colleges League

South Shields Sunday League

Durham County U16s Saturday League

Durham County U16s Saturday League

Teesside Junior Football Alliance League

Teesside Junior Football Alliance League

Teesside Junior Football Alliance League

Durham County U18s PM League

Durham County U18s PM League

Russell Foster Tyne & Wear League

Teesside Junior Football Alliance League

Durham County U16s Saturday League

The Swinburne Maddison Durham Sunday League
Gateshead & District Sunday League

North East College League

North East College League

South Shields Sunday League

North Riding Football League

North Riding Football League

Teesside Junior Football Alliance League

Chilla Pizza Peterlee & District Sunday League
Russell Foster Tyne & Wear League

Sunderland Sunday League

Sunderland Sunday League



